

RDL/042/2021-22 Date: 26.08.2021

To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051 NSE EQUITY SYMBOL: RUSHIL To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Straat, Mumbai- 400001 BSE SCRIPT CODE: 533470

ISIN: INE573K01017

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref.: Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Subject: Updation about Participation in virtual conference organized by Phillips Capital on Tuesday, 24th August 2021

With reference to our disclosure having No. RDL/039/2021-22 dated 23.08.2021 and Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that along with our Company's official below-mentioned funds/ Institutions have also participated in the Conference call organized by Phillips Capital on Tuesday, 24th August 2021.

Sr. No.	Fund/ Institutions Name	Conference Call Organized by
1.	Nippon MF	
2.	Roha Asset Managers	
3.	Edelweiss AMC	Phillips Capital Date: 24 th August, 2021
4.	Can HSBC	
5.	BNP Paribas	
6.	Abakkus Investment	
7.	Multi Act PMS	
8.	Star Union Daiichi Life	
9.	IDFC Mutual Fund	
10.	Kotak MF	
11.	Multi Act PMS	
12.	Bryanston Investments	
13.	Kotak Life	
14.	Multi-Act Investments	
15.	Motilal Oswal	

The above information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.rushil.com.

Further, we would like to inform you that due to some unavoidable circumstances, our Company's official were unable to participate in the virtual conference organized by Phillips Capital with Bajaj Alliz which was scheduled on Wednesday, August 25, 2021. This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Rushil Decor Uimited

Modifier

Hasmukh K. Modi Company Secretary



AHMEDABAD

RUSHIL DÉCOR LTD., RUSHIL HOUSE, NEAR NEELKANTH GREEN BUNGALOW, OFF SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD, SHILAJ, AHMEDABAD-380058, GUJARAT, INDIA.

REGD. OFFICE: S. NO. 125, NEAR KALYANPURA PATIA, VILLAGE ITLA, GANDHINAGAR-MANSA ROAD, TA. KALOL, DIST. GANDHINAGAR-382845, GUJARAT, INDIA. I CIN: L25209GJ1993PLC019532